Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 50 Méanner, 100m Freistil offene Klasse
30.01.2011 - 9:55 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010
Rang Jo. Zeit Pkt 50m 100m
Schiler 3
1. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:26.12 142 41.50 44.62
2. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:26.29 141 41.05 45.24
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 1:26.86 138 41.21 45.65
4, HUGGER TIll 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:27.06 137 41.48 45,58
5. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:32.66 114 43.12 49.54
6. LEHNER Robert 01  SC Donau Wien 1:33.38 111 41.23 52.15
7. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:38.92 93 47.94 50.98
8. PFLEGER Emil 02  The Mermaids Wien 1:39.64 91 44 .95 54.69
9. SALA Niccolo 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:40.48 89 46.86 53.62
10. SIPOS Marcel 02 SC Donau Wien 1:55.47 58 50.43 1:05.04
Schiiler 2
1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99  SC Austria Wien 1:02.81 366 30.08 32.73
2. HAIDER Stephan 99  SC Diana Wien 1:05.80 318 31.64 34.16
3. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 1:06.50 308 31.77 34.73
4. RIZEK Christoph 99  The Mermaids Wien 1:07.77 291 31.60 36.17
5. LEITNER Simon 99  SC Donau Wien 1:09.25 273 32.49 36.76
6. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 1:09.91 265 33.03 36.88
7. NIEMECZEK Roland 99  SC Diana Wien 1:15.84 208 35.73 40.11
8. PRENNER Christoph 00  SC Austria Wien 1:16.78 200 36.01 40.77
9. BIRO Oliver 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins  1:18.08 190 36.93 41.15
10. SCHOCHER Gustav 99  SC Austria Wien 1:19.73 179 37.42 42.31
11. WU Bing-Yu 00  SC Austria Wien 1:19.75 178 37.87 41.88
12. PAUL Philipp 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:20.82 171 38.67 42.15
13. MOMIRQV Lukas 99  SVS Simmering 1:22.53 161 38.56 43.97
14. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:.22.87 159 38.96 43.91
15. BRUDER Maximilian 99  SC Diana Wien 1:23.48 156 39.14 44.34
16. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 1:24.64 149 39.03 45.61
17. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 1:25.02 147 39.68 45.34
18. UNFER Maximilian 00 SC Donau Wien 1:27.03 137 40.55 46.48
19. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SCim Theresianum 1:27.62 134 40.44 47.18
20. FRUHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 1:31.83 117 41.97 49.86
21. TROGER Leonard 00  SC Austria Wien 1:33.31 111 41.95 51.36
22. HUGGER Philip 99  Schwimm Union Wien 1:40.49 89 47.65 52.84
23. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 2:04.10 47 54,56 1:09.54
Schiler 1
1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:00.28 414 29.15 31.13
2. HANZL David 98  SVS Simmering 1:06.95 302 32.06 34.89
3. VONASEK Paul 98  SC Austria Wien 1:07.96 289 32.30 35.66
4. WIMMER Christoph 97  ASV Wien 1:08.31 284 33.42 34.89
5. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 1:08.99 276 32.78 36.21
6. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 1:16.01 206 35.31 40.70
7. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 1:17.54 194 35.97 41.57
8. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 1:24.16 152 38.00 46.16
9. SESZTAK Florian 98 SC im Theresianum 1:25.08 147 39.60 45.48
10. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 SC Donau Wien 1:25.24 146 39.70 45,54
11. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 SC Hakoah Wien 1:31.20 119 41.88 49.32
12. BREDA Maximilian 98 SC Donau Wien 1:33.43 111 42.50 50.93
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 50, Mé@nner, 100m Freistil

Jugend
1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 57.17 485 27.07 30.10
2. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 58.78 446 28.28 30.50
3. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 59.68 426 28.55 31.13
4., KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 59.79 424 28.47 31.32
5. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:00.55 408 28.74 31.81
6. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.72 405 28.79 31.93
7. ORTNER Klaus 96  SC Donau Wien 1:01.46 390 28.13 33.33
8. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:01.52 389 28.65 32.87
9. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 1:01.58 388 29.38 32.20
10. STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins  1:01.66 387 30.35 31.31
11. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:01.90 382 29.40 32.50
12. SEIDL Sebastian 96  SVS Simmering 1:02.24 376 30.01 32.23
13. WITZMANN Jakob 96  SVS Simmering 1:02.93 364 30.76 32.17
14. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:03.67 351 30.55 33.12
15. MAYER Andreas 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:04.10 344 30.40 33.70
16. STINGL David 96  The Mermaids Wien 1:05.43 324 31.03 34.40
17. WARANYCIA Philipp 96  SC Diana Wien 1:08.23 285 31.59 36.64
Junioren
1. ROGLER Gerhard 94  ASV Wien 52.94 611 25.61 27.33
2. HOFFERER Markus 94  SVS Simmering 54.29 567 26.25 28.04
3. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 54,59 557 26.12 28.47
4. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 54,80 551 26.59 28.21
5. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 57.72 471 27.99 29.73
6. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 59.12 439 28.63 30.49
7. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 1:01.34 393 29.43 31.91
8. LI David 94  SC Diana Wien 1:02.16 377 29.62 32.54
9. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94  SC Donau Wien 1:04.09 344 30.29 33.80
10. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:06.53 308 30.85 35.68
11. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94  SVS Simmering 1:10.69 256 33.49 37.20

Offene Klasse

1. WOLF Bernhard 88 Schwimm Union Wien 51.47 665 24.86 26.61
2. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82  SC Donau Wien 52.07 642 24.74 27.33
3. ROGLER Gerhard 94  ASV Wien 52.94 611 25.61 27.33
4, ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 52.97 610 25.34 27.63
5. HOFFERER Markus 94  SVS Simmering 54.29 567 26.25 28.04
6. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 54,59 557 26.12 28.47
7. SAILER David 93  SC Diana Wien 54.80 551 26.59 28.21
8. HOFMANN Jakob 96  SC Donau Wien 57.17 485 27.07 30.10
9. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 57.72 471 27.99 29.73
10. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 58.68 449 28.43 30.25
11. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Agua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 58.78 446 28.28 30.50
12. ROTT Florian 94  SC Donau Wien 59.12 439 28.63 30.49
13. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 59.68 426 28.55 31.13
14. KLINSER Sebastian 95  SC Diana Wien 59.79 424 28.47 31.32
15. LEITNER Mario 97  SC Donau Wien 1:00.28 414 29.15 31.13
16. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:00.55 408 28.74 31.81
17. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.72 405 28.79 31.93
18. BAMER Franz Oskar 94  SC Austria Wien 1:01.34 393 29.43 31.91
19. ORTNER Klaus 96  SC Donau Wien 1:01.46 390 28.13 33.33
20. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:01.52 389 28.65 32.87
21. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SCim Theresianum 1:01.58 388 29.38 32.20
22. STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Agua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:01.66 387 30.35 31.31
23. JERLAGIC Armin 95  The Mermaids Wien 1:01.90 382 29.40 32.50
24. LI David 94  SC Diana Wien 1:02.16 377 29.62 32.54
25. SEIDL Sebastian 96  SVS Simmering 1:02.24 376 30.01 32.23
26. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99  SC Austria Wien 1:02.81 366 30.08 32.73
27. WITZMANN Jakob 96  SVS Simmering 1:02.93 364 30.76 32.17
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011

Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 50, M&nner, 100m Freistil, Offene Klasse

Rang
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KALAJDZIC Marko
TSAL-TSALKO Artur
MAYER Andreas
STINGL David
HAIDER Stephan
KRETINGER Wolfgang
HEGER Bastian
HANZL David

RIZEK Christoph
VONASEK Paul
WARANYCIA Philipp
WIMMER Christoph
DRAGOI Andrei
LEITNER Simon
TICHY Peter

LJUBIC Cedomir
WIEDENHOFER Maximilian
NIEMECZEK Roland
BEN DAAMER Sami
PRENNER Christoph
FIEDLER Artur

BIRO Oliver
SCHOCHER Gustav
WU Bing-Yu

PAUL Philipp
MOMIROV Lukas
ULM Clemens
BRUDER Maximilian
MUCHITSCH Jakob
SUPPER Alexander
NEDIC Mario
SESZTAK Florian
WEBERHOFER Tobias
PAVLIK Pascal
RIZEK Bernhard
DITTRICH Moritz
UNFER Maximilian
HUGGER Till
KALINDRA Pijus
WINKELBAUER Marc
FRUHWIRT Simon
ROTHENEDER Nicolas
TROGER Leonard
LEHNER Robert
BREDA Maximilian
JOBST Raoul
HUGGER Philip
RUSCH Andreas

Jg.
95
94
96
96
99
99
93
98
99
98
96
97
98
99
92
99
94
99
98
00
98
99
99
00
00
99
99
99
98
00
99
98
98
01
01
01
00
01
00
98
00
01
00
01
98
01
99
00

ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
The Mermaids Wien
SC Diana Wien

SV Friesen Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SVS Simmering

The Mermaids Wien
SC Austria Wien

SC Diana Wien

ASV Wien

SV Friesen Wien

SC Donau Wien
Versehrten SC Wien
SC Austria Wien

SVS Simmering

SC Diana Wien

ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC im Theresianum
SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins
SC Austria Wien

SC Austria Wien

SV Friesen Wien

SVS Simmering

SC Austria Wien

SC Diana Wien

SC Hakoah Wien

SC im Theresianum
SC Diana Wien

SC im Theresianum
SC Donau Wien

SV Friesen Wien

The Mermaids Wien
SVS Simmering

SC Donau Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC im Theresianum
SC Hakoah Wien

SC im Theresianum
SV Friesen Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Donau Wien

The Mermaids Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Donau Wien

Zeit

1:03.67
1:04.09
1:04.10
1:05.43
1:05.80
1:06.50
1:06.53
1:06.95
1:07.77
1:07.96
1:08.23
1:08.31
1:08.99
1:09.25
1:09.64
1:09.91
1:10.69
1:15.84
1:16.01
1:16.78
1:17.54
1:18.08
1:19.73
1:19.75
1:20.82
1:22.53
1:22.87
1:23.48
1:24.16
1:24.64
1:25.02
1:25.08
1:25.24
1:26.12
1:26.29
1:26.86
1:27.03
1:27.06
1:27.62
1:31.20
1:31.83
1:32.66
1:33.31
1:33.38
1:33.43
1:38.92
1:40.49
2:04.10

Pkt.

351
344
344
324
318
308
308
302
291
289
285
284
276
273
268
265
256
208
206
200
194
190
179
178
171
161
159
156
152
149
147
147
146
142
141
138
137
137
134
119
117
114
111
111
111

93

89

47

50m

30.55
30.29
30.40
31.03
31.64
31.77
30.85
32.06
31.60
32.30
31.59
33.42
32.78
32.49
31.17
33.03
33.49
35.73
35.31
36.01
35.97
36.93
37.42
37.87
38.67
38.56
38.96
39.14
38.00
39.03
39.68
39.60
39.70
41.50
41.05
41.21
40.55
41.48
40.44
41.88
41.97
43.12
41.95
41.23
42.50
47.94
47.65
54.56

100m

33.12
33.80
33.70
34.40
34.16
34.73
35.68
34.89
36.17
35.66
36.64
34.89
36.21
36.76
38.47
36.88
37.20
40.11
40.70
40.77
4157
41.15
42.31
41.88
42.15
43.97
43.91
44.34
46.16
45.61
45.34
45.48
45.54
44.62
45.24
45.65
46.48
45.58
47.18
49.32
49.86
49.54
51.36
52.15
50.93
50.98
52.84
1:09.54
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